4 Method of Tender Limited Tender/ e - Tender System - (Online :-Part  I  -  
Techno-Commercial  Bid and  Part II - Price Bid)  
Submission of Offer through web-site:  
https://tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 
NIC of NIC Ltd. 

5 a Earnest money Deposit (EMD) to 
be paid 

Rs.21,700/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand and 
Seven Hundred only) 
To 
TANGEDCO’s Account  
Account No:8501201000256 
Name of Bank : Canara Bank., TTPS Branch, TUTICORIN-4 
IFSC Code:CNRB0008501 

5b Permanent  EMD 
(I) Rs.20,00,000/- 
(II) Rs.40,00,000/- 
(III) Rs.1,00,00,000/- 

Tender Value  
Up to Rs.10,00,00,000/-